

È

C.A.No. 2343 OF 2003  
ITEM No.4

Court No. 7

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No 1 In Civil Appeal No.2343/2003

SHIVILING SHANKARAPPA OPLE & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MALLIKARJUNAPPA S.OPLE (D) BY LRS. & ORS

Respondent (s)

( Appln(s). for directions/recall of the order dated 13.3.2003)

Date : 04/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s) Mr.V.Prabhakar,Adv.  
Mr. M.K.D. Namboodiri,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. C.G. Solshe,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On request of the learned counsel for the applicant, adjourned.

[Naresh Kumar]  
Court Master

[VP Tyagi]  
Court Master