

R

C.A.No. 2343 OF 2003

MM-II

COURT NO. 5

SECTION IX

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.1 IN Civil Appeal No.2343 of 2003

Shiviling Shankarappa Ople & Anr. Appellant (s)

Versus

Somnath Sankarappa Ople & Ors.Respondent (s)

(For directions/recall of the order dated 13.03.2003)

Dated:28/04/2004: This appeal was being mentioned today.

CORAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s)Mr. SM. Jadhav, Adv.
for Mr. MKD. Namboodri, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. CG. Solshe, Adv.

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the I.A. on 30th April, 2004.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master